Klaus Gottfried
BuchenstralRe 7
95497 Goldkronach
Tel: 09273/6712
Fax: 03222-3798784
Mail: gottfried-goldkronach@t-online.de

RWK 2011/2012_LP
Gau Oberfranken Sud
LP - Gauoberliga

Vorrunde

Mi
Do
Sa

Mo
Mi
Do

Do
Fr
Sa

Mo
Do
Fr

Mo
Mi
Sa

12.10.2011
13.10.2011
15.10.2011 14:00 Uhr

24.10.2011
26.10.2011
27.10.2011

10.11.2011
11.11.2011
12.11.2011 14:00 Uhr

21.11.2011
24.11.2011
25.11.2011

05.12.2011
07.12.2011
10.12.2011 14:00 Uhr

Schitzengilde U.Tor 1 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 1

SG e.V. Kulmbach-Ziegelhutten 1 :Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 2
Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 1 :AT Neudrossenfeld 2

AT Neudrossenfeld 2 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 1
Schitzengilde U.Tor 1 :SG e.V. Kulmbach-Ziegelhitten 1

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 2 :Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 1

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 2 :AT Neudrossenfeld 2
Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 1 :SG e.V. Kulmbach-Ziegelhitten 1

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 1 :Schitzengilde U.Tor 1

AT Neudrossenfeld 2 :Schitzengilde U.Tor 1

SG e.V. Kulmbach-Ziegelhutten 1 :Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 1
Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 1 :Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 2
AT Neudrossenfeld 2 :SG e.V. Kulmbach-Ziegelhitten 1
Schutzengilde U.Tor 1 :Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 2

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 1 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 1

Rickrunde

Fr
Do
Mo

03.02.2012
02.02.2012
30.01.2012

17.02.2012
16.02.2012
18.02.2012 14:00 Uhr

27.02.2012
01.03.2012
29.02.2012

14.03.2012
17.03.2012 14:00 Uhr
15.03.2012

29.03.2012
29.03.2012
30.03.2012




Klaus Gottfried
BuchenstralRe 7
95497 Goldkronach
Tel: 09273/6712
Fax: 03222-3798784

RWK 2011/2012 LP
Gau Oberfranken Siud
LP - Gauliga West

Mail: gottfried-goldkronach@t-online.de

Vorrunde

Di
Mi
Do

Di
Mi
Fr

Di

Do

Di
Di
Do

Mi
Do
Fr

Mi
Do

Di
Do
Fr

20.09.2011
21.09.2011
22.09.2011

27.09.2011
28.09.2011
30.09.2011

11.10.2011
12.10.2011
13.10.2011

25.10.2011
25.10.2011
27.10.2011

09.11.2011
10.11.2011
11.11.2011

23.11.2011
23.11.2011
24.11.2011

06.12.2011
08.12.2011
09.12.2011

Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1 :SV Tell Lohlitz 2
Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2
Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2 :SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1
FREI: Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1

Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2
Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1 :SV Tell Léhlitz 2

SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1
FREI: Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2

Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1 :SV Tell Lohlitz 2

Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2 :SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1

Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2 :Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1
FREI: Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1

Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1
Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2
SV Tell Léhlitz 2 :Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2
FREI: SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1

Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2
Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2
SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1
FREI: SV Tell Lohlitz 2

:Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1
:Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1
:Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1

Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1
Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2
SV Tell L6hlitz 2 :SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1
FREI: Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1

Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 1 :Zim.St.SV Tell v.1889 Neudrossenfeld 1
SV Tell Léhlitz 2 :Kgl.priv. SG v.1862 Thurnau 2

SG von 1891 e.V. Hollfeld 1 :Kgl.priv.SG Kulmbach 1

FREI: Kgl.priv.SG Stadtsteinach 2

Rickrunde

Do
Mi
Fr

Mi
Do
Di

Do
Fr
Di

Di
Do
Fr

12.01.2012
11.01.2012
13.01.2012

18.01.2012
19.01.2012
17.01.2012

02.02.2012
03.02.2012
31.01.2012

15.02.2012
16.02.2012
15.02.2012

28.02.2012
29.02.2012
28.02.2012

13.03.2012
15.03.2012
16.03.2012

27.03.2012
29.03.2012
28.03.2012



Klaus Gottfried
BuchenstralRe 7
95497 Goldkronach
Tel: 09273/6712
Fax: 03222-3798784

RWK 2011/20

12 LP

Gau Oberfranken Siud
LP - Gauliga Ost

Mail: gottfried-goldkronach@t-online.de

Vorrunde

Mi
Fr
Fr

Mo
Mo
Di

Mi
Fr
Fr

Mo
Fr
Fr

Mo
Di
Mi

Fr
Fr
Fr

Mo
Di
Fr

21.09.2011
23.09.2011
23.09.2011

26.09.2011
26.09.2011
27.09.2011

12.10.2011
14.10.2011
14.10.2011

24.10.2011
28.10.2011
28.10.2011

07.11.2011
08.11.2011
09.11.2011

25.11.2011
25.11.2011
25.11.2011

05.12.2011
06.12.2011
09.12.2011

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3
Sportschutzen Preunersfeld 1

SG Edelweil3 Lochbiuhl 1

FREI: Speichersdorf-Muhlbihl 1

SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1
Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1 :
SV Witzleshofen 1

FREI: Sportschiitzen Preunersfeld 1

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3
Sportschiutzen Preunersfeld 1
Speichersdorf-Muhlbuhl 1

FREI: SV Witzleshofen 1

SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1
Speichersdorf-Muhlbuhl 1
SG Edelweil3 Lochbihl 1

:SV Witzleshofen 1
‘Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1
:SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1

:Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3

Speichersdorf-Mihlbihl 1

:SG Edelweil’ Lochbihl 1

‘Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1
:SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1
:SG Edelweild Lochbtihl 1

:SV Witzleshofen 1
:Sportschitzen Preunersfeld 1
:Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3

FREI: Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1

Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1 :
SV Witzleshofen 1

Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3
FREI: SG Edelweild Lochbiihl 1

Speichersdorf-Muhlbuhl 1
Sportschutzen Preunersfeld 1

SG Edelweil3 Lochbihl 1

FREI: SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1

SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1

SV Witzleshofen 1

SG Edelweil3 Lochbiuhl 1

FREI: Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3

SG 1868 e.V. Bad Berneck 1

:Sportschitzen Preunersfeld 1
:Speichersdorf-Muhlbihl 1

:SV Witzleshofen 1
:Sportsch.JVA St.Georgen Bayreuth 3
:Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1

:Speichersdorf-Muhlbihl 1
:Ver. SG St.Georgen 1623/1720 Bayreuth 1
:Sportschitzen Preunersfeld 1

Rickrunde

Di 10.01.2012
Mo 09.01.2012
Mo 09.01.2012

Mi 18.01.2012
Fr 20.01.2012
Fr 20.01.2012

Mo 30.01.2012
Mo 30.01.2012
Fr 03.02.2012

Di 14.02.2012
Fr 17.02.2012
Mi 15.02.2012

Mo 27.02.2012
Fr 02.03.2012
Fr 02.03.2012

Di 13.03.2012
Mi 14.03.2012
Mo 12.03.2012

Fr 30.03.2012
Mo 26.03.2012
Fr 30.03.2012





